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P.G. STUDENTS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF November 2020

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
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DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

Drkeg

Dr. Sudhir Dube

Professor in
PG Incharge

Surgery

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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Dr. Sachin Naik
Prof. & Head
Department of surgery
DR. SACHIN NAIK
. {Gen. Surge

Professor & Head, Dept.

Date, Day l Time Topic , Speaker / Guide
"LECTURES
11/9/2020[Monday [2:00 to 3:00 Pm ,Tendon transfer for hand [Or. Atul Gowardhan
JOURNAL CLUB
11/3/2020 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |pr. Saurabh Dumbre Dr. Nikhil Phadke
11/10/2020 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rishabh Gandhi Dr. Shantaram Gulve
11/17/2020 Tuesday 1:00 t0 2:00 PM |Dr. Pratik Bhambre Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
11/24/2020 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Kadambari Borade Dr. Ajit Jadhav
' STUDENT SEMINAR
: Management of Acute A endicitis - . .
11/2/2020  |Monday  (1:00 to 2:00 P o Hagrshwar dhon G dr':p Dr. Sachin Naik
11/8/2020  Monday  [1:00 to 2:00 pp | P02l Hypertension (intro) - Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
Dr. Rachana Kasture
11/16/2020 |Monday  |1:00 to 2:00 p1 {MN2Bement of Portal Hypertension - Dr. Sudhir Dube
Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar
11/23/2020 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 Pm ManagefnenF of CA Prostate - Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
Dr. Ralaji Patil
11/30/2020 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM (Gas Gangrane - Dr. Rishabh Gandhi Dr. Tushar Khachane
CASE PRESENTATION
11/6/2020 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal
) Dr. Saurabh Dumbre /
11/13/2020 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Harshawardhan Gandhi Dr. Tushar Khachane
11/20/2020 [Friday 1:00 t0 2:00 PM |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Sachin Naik
11/27/2020 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar / Dr. Balaji Patil Dr. Rahul Kashide
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
11/4/2020 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 pm Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
11/11/2020 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
~\11/18/2020 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 Pm Radiology Dept of Radiology
11/25/2020 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 Pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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